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Administration/Contacts

Hurstbourne Acres Post

AUGUST 2016

Attorney
Stephen C. Emery 565-4440

steve@andrewandsteve.com

City Clerk
Michael Bolten- 1913 Hurstbourne Cir

mhb1783@twc.com

Commissioner- Parks & Recreation
Troy Eskridge- 9002 Hurstbourne Ln 762-4407
Troy.eskridge@jefferson.kyschools.us

Commissioner- Police
Teresa Renninger- 9005 Haviland Ave 491-6014
tcrennha@hurstbourneacres.org

Commissioner- Sanitation
Terry McAllister- 1907 Hurstbourne Cir 709-2509
Commission.terry@gmail.com

Commissioner - Street & Lights
Donna Nichols- 9104 Haviland Ave 491-7670

donnamnichols@twc.com

Financial Advisor
Matt Anderson- Edward Jones Co. 348-5567
matt.j.anderson@edwardjones.com

Mayor
Sean Fore- 1808 Addington Ave 727-6000

mayor@hurstbourneacres.org

Newsletter
Sara Beth Brown- sarabeth_brown@yahoo.com

Treasurer
Sharon Hollkamp- 1812 Addington Ave
sharon@derbyfab.com

Police Dispatch- 574-5471

Chief of Police- Steve Griffin
griffinhapd@hurstbourneacres.org

Police Officers- Kevin Mills, Michael Holston, David
Fiechter, & Christopher Flowers

City Hall- 1916 Hurstbourne Circle 499-2352

Metro District Representative
Marilyn Parker- 18th District 574-1118

Marilyn.Parker@louisvilleky.gov
State Representative

Phil Moffett- 32nd House District
Phil.Moffett@lrc.ky.gov

State Senator

Senator Paul Hornback- 20th District 564-8100 x 648

Next City Meeting
Thursday, August 18th

City Hall at 6:30 pm

Yard Waste
Monday

Trash & Recycling
Tuesday
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https://www.travelers.com/resources/identity-theft/protection-from-package-theft-and-id-fraud.aspx
https://www.fbi.gov/about-us/cjis/ucr/crime-in-the-u.s/2013/crime-in-the-u.s.-2013/offenses-known-to-law-enforcement/crime-clock
https://www.fbi.gov/about-us/cjis/ucr/crime-in-the-u.s/2013/crime-in-the-u.s.-2013/offenses-known-to-law-enforcement/crime-clock
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v A full schedule of events will be posted in the next
newsletter
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 5CHOOLS
OPEN

DRIVE CAREFULLY AND WATCH OUT FOR KIDS




